
DATE SERIES RACE #

6/19/2004 Cape Charles Cup

Start Time Course Length 

11:00:00 19.4 (NM)

11:00:00 19.4 (NM)

11:00:00 19.4 (NM)

YACHT Sail Owner Yacht Finish Elapse Handicap Handicap Corrected Rank Remarks

Number Rating Time Time/hour DMS hr/min/sec Time

GROUP 1

Trouble 660 Bill Barnes 144 14:52:58 3:52:58 0.7760 0:46:34 3:06:24 2

Virginia Lee 93295 Mike Brannon 153 14:51:58 3:51:58 0.8245 0:49:28 3:02:30 1

Beck-n-Call II 83375 Stan Mason 156 15:05:53 4:05:53 0.8407 0:50:26 3:15:27 3

Margarita 73019 Harry Tenney 156 15:35:33 4:35:33 0.8407 0:50:26 3:45:07 4

GROUP 2

Sans Souci 73322 Ken Petroske 162 15:21:50 4:21:50 0.8730 0:52:23 3:29:27 5

Dreamtime 93338 Jim & Bev Borberg 162 15:12:24 4:12:24 0.8730 0:52:23 3:20:01 4

Black Widow 3230 Leo Wardrup 162 14:35:41 3:35:41 0.8730 0:52:23 2:43:18 1

Restless VII 83209 Sonny Smith 165 14:49:58 3:49:58 0.8892 0:53:21 2:56:37 3

Bay Dreamer 83328 J&M Bergman 174 14:50:17 3:50:17 0.9377 0:56:16 2:54:01 2

GROUP 3

Yankee 199 Larry Brownwell 219 15:56:09 4:56:09 1.1802 1:10:49 3:45:20 2

Life is Good 93214 Sergio Diehl 219 15:48:35 4:48:35 1.1802 1:10:49 3:37:46 1

Marigot Don Snyder 234 1.2610 1:15:40 DNC

Añejo 2330 Scott Almond 246 17:12:05 6:12:05 1.3257 1:19:32 4:52:33 3

2004 CAPE CHARLES CUP - FIRST LEG



DATE SERIES RACE #

6/20/2004 Cape Charles Cup

Start Time Course Length 

10:00:00 19.5 (NM)

10:00:00 19.5 (NM)

10:00:00 19.5 (NM)

YACHT Sail Owner Yacht Finish Elapse Handicap Handicap Corrected Rank Remarks

Number Rating Time Time/hour DMS hr/min/sec Time

GROUP 1

Trouble 660 Bill Barnes 144 14:50:16 4:50:16 0.7800 0:46:48 4:03:28 2

Virginia Lee 93295 Mike Brannon 153 15:10:26 5:10:26 0.8288 0:49:44 4:20:43 4

Beck-n-Call II 83375 Stan Mason 156 15:09:14 5:09:14 0.8450 0:50:42 4:18:32 3

Margarita 73019 Harry Tenney 156 14:31:29 4:31:29 0.8450 0:50:42 3:40:47 1

GROUP 2

Sans Souci 73322 Ken Petroske 162 15:10:14 5:10:14 0.8775 0:52:39 4:17:35 3

Dreamtime 93338 Jim & Bev Borberg 162 15:42:48 5:42:48 0.8775 0:52:39 4:50:09 5

Black Widow 3230 Leo Wardrup 162 14:32:28 4:32:28 0.8775 0:52:39 3:39:49 1

Restless VII 83209 Sonny Smith 165 15:16:07 5:16:07 0.8938 0:53:38 4:22:30 4

Bay Dreamer 83328 J&M Bergman 174 15:04:01 5:04:01 0.9425 0:56:33 4:07:28 2

GROUP 3

Yankee 199 Larry Brownwell 219 1.1863 1:11:11 DNF

Life is Good 93214 Sergio Diehl 219 15:56:34 5:56:34 1.1863 1:11:11 4:45:23 2

Marigot Don Snyder 234 1.2675 1:16:03 DNC

Añejo 2330 Scott Almond 246 15:56:26 5:56:26 1.3325 1:19:57 4:36:29 1

2004 CAPE CHARLES CUP - SECOND LEG



YACHT Sail Owner Yacht Corrected Corrected Combined Rank Remarks

Number Rating Time Time Results

GROUP 1 1st Leg 2nd Leg

Trouble 660 Bill Barnes 144 3:06:24 4:03:28 7:09:52 1

Virginia Lee 93295 Mike Brannon 153 3:02:30 4:20:43 7:23:13 2

Beck-n-Call II 83375 Stan Mason 156 3:15:27 4:18:32 7:33:59 4

Margarita 73019 Harry Tenney 156 3:45:07 3:40:47 7:25:54 3

GROUP 2

Sans Souci 73322 Ken Petroske 162 3:29:27 4:17:35 7:47:02 4

Dreamtime 93338 Jim & Bev Borberg 162 3:20:01 4:50:09 8:10:10 5

Black Widow 3230 Leo Wardrup 162 2:43:18 3:39:49 6:23:07 1 Best Corrected Overall

Restless VII 83209 Sonny Smith 165 2:56:37 4:22:30 7:19:07 3

Bay Dreamer 83328 J&M Bergman 174 2:54:01 4:07:28 7:01:29 2

  

GROUP 3

Yankee 199 Larry Brownwell 219 3:45:20 DNF

Life is Good 93214 Sergio Diehl 219 3:37:46 4:45:23 8:23:09 1

Marigot Don Snyder 234 DNC DNC

Añejo 2330 Scott Almond 246 4:52:33 4:36:29 9:29:02 2

2004 CAPE CHARLES CUP - COMBINED RESULTS


